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july 
 Sunday 02/07/2017 Grease Production Rehearsal - PAR 

 Sunday 16/07/2017 Grease Production Rehearsal - PAR 

 Monday  17/07/2017 First Day Term 3 

 Monday  17/07/2017  
Grease Production Rehearsals – Clocktower Centre 
Monday to Thursday 20/09/2017 

 Tuesday  18/07/2017 Year 10 – Shape Your Destiny 

 Thursday 20/07/2017 State Cross Country 

 Friday 21/07/2017 Grease – performance  – Clocktower Centre   

 Saturday  22/07/2017 Grease – performance  – Clocktower Centre   

 Tuesday 25/07/2017 Year 11 Incursion – Brainstorm Productions 

 Saturday  29/07/2017 Year 12 Formal – Regal Ballroom 

august 
 Tuesday  01/08/2017 Junior DAV Debating 

 Friday 04/08/2017 Whole School Assembly 

 Tuesday  08/08/2017 Junior DAV Debating 

 Friday  11/08/2017 Year 9 & 10 Intermediate Sport 

 Tuesday  22/08/2017 Junior DAV Debating 

 Monday 24/08/2017 Clocktower Centre - Rehearsal (all day) 

 Monday 24/08/2017 Performing Arts Concert – Clocktower Centre   

 Tuesday  29/08/2017 Year 8 Sport 

 Wednesday  30/08/2017  
Year 9 Bushwacked Camp  
Wednesday to Friday 02/09/2017 

september 

 Tuesday  05/09/2017 Junior DAV Debating 

 Wednesday 06/09/2017 Regional Athletics Competition 

 Thursday 07/09/2017 Parent / Teacher / Student / Conferences 

 Monday 11/09/2017 
Year 12 Revision Week  
Monday to Friday 15/09/2017 

 Tuesday 12/09/2017 Year 7 Sport 

 Monday 18/09/2017 VCE Drama Solo Performances 

 Monday 18/09/2017 
Year 12 Practice Exams  
Monday to Friday 22/09/2017 

 Friday 22/09/2017 Last day Term 3 

 


